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Albania

Austria

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Belgium
Bulgaria

Czech Republic
Germany
Denmark
Greece

Spain

Finland

France

Georgia
Croatia
Hungary
Iceland

Italy

Latvia

former Yugoslav Republic
Malta
Netherlands
Norway

Poland
Portugal
Romania
Serbia

Sweden
Slovenia
Ukraine

United Kingdom
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50%
33%
67%

75%
67%
33%

100%
14%
25%
17%

9%
100%
33%

100%
43%
60%
40%
50%

100%

20%
34%



Number of applications / Applications proposed for funding
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